t h e  a r t  o f  k i t c h e n  d e s i g n
l i g h
t i n g
a c c e s s o r i e s
R E T A I L  P R I C E  L I S T   I N C L U D I N G  V A T .
Lighting can be used under cupboards to
illuminate a worksurface or floor and can also be
used above wall units to add more light to the room.

l 200mm (d) x 50mm (h)
Available in Aluminium
order code wattage length RRP
SY9350 6watt 450mm £ TBA
SY9351 16watt 600mm £ TBA
SY9352 30watt 900mm £ TBA
lightingaccessories
Measurements are in millimetres.
Retail Prices inc VAT
Due to the interest of continual product development, we reserve the right to make any alterations oramendments without prior notice. Where notice is applicable we will endeavour to notify those concerned.
LED Square plinth lights
l Available with white or blue LED
l 12v power converter included in kit
l Additional lights available to make up to a maximum of 6 lights
l LED’s with 30,000hrs lamp life
l 70mm (w) x 70mm (d)
l Overall depth 24mm, Flange depth 3mm, Cut out size 65mm
Nickel finish
order code description RRP
SY9512WH 3 Squrae plinth light kit white £ TBA
SY9512BL 3 Square plinth light kit blue £ TBA
SY9513WH Additional white LED’s £ TBA
SY9512BL Additional blue LED’s £ TBA
LED Super bright plinth lights
l Available in white or blue LED’s
l 4 high output super birght LED’s
l 12v power converter included in kit
l Additional lights available to make up to a maximum of 6 lights
l LED’s with 30,000hrs lamp life
l Uses 1w of power per light
l 41mm (w) x 20mm (d)
l Cut out size 27mm
Chrome finish
order code description RRP
SY9506CC/WH 3 Siper bright light kit white £ TBA
SY9506CC/BL 3 Super bright light kit blue £ TBA
SY9507CP/WH White high output fitting £ TBA
SY9507CP/BL Blue high output fitting £ TBA
LED Star bright plinth lights
l Available with white or blue LED
l Requires 24v/10wDC power converter
l LED’s with 30,000hrs lamp life
l 42mm (w) x 42mm (d)
l Overall depth 10mm, Flange depth 5mm, Cut out size 7.5mm
Aluminium finish
order code description RRP
SY9517WH 3 Star bright light kit white £ TBA
SY9517BL 3 Star bright light kit blue £ TBA
SY9509WH 4 point Star bright white £ TBA
SY9509BL 4 point Star bright blue £ TBA
SY9401 24w/10wPower converter £ TBA
LED’s (light emitting diodes) is the latest revolution which is transforming the way light is produced. The
diode converts electricity into light with very little heat being produced.
Below is a range of plinth LED lighting.